

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12341/2011

AMBIKA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P.ZILADHIKARI SADAR VARANASI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 28/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mrs. Mona K. Rajvanshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner and respondent Nos. 1 to 3 are present.

Let respondent No.4(i to vii) be served. The ld. Counsel for the petitioner has requested for dasti. Request acceded to. Affidavit in support of dasti be filed.

List again on 5.5.2014.

| | (SANJIV JAIN) |
| | REGISTRAR |

hj