

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12341/2011

AMBIKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P.ZILADHIKARI SADAR VARANASI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents)

Date : 19/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Anurag Kashyap, Adv.
Mrs. Mona K. Rajvanshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Ms Bharti Tyagi, Adv.
Mr Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As the application for deletion got filed by the counsel for the petitioner in respect of respondent No.4(i-vii), list the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar